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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer
Jugend D
1. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:55,75 162
2. Rene Schaub 1996(GB) DLRG Weimar 01:08,22 97
3. Yannik Cernak 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:15,89 53

Jugend C
1. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:11,33 91

Jugend A
1. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:46,18 313
2. Jens Sakelsek 1990(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:58,99 161
3. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:06,45 113
4. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:09,82 97
5. Lukas Heitel 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:09,41 92

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sebastian Christoph 1989(S9) DLRG Weimar

Senioren I
1. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:46,39 182
2. Michael Wendt 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:02,66 125
3. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:17,87 56

Senioren II
1. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) SV 1906 Gotha 00:54,77 162
2. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 00:53,54 151

Senioren III
1. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 01:04,38 124
2. Helmut Loos 1931(S9) TSV FB-Feuerbach 01:06,11 92
3. Kanisius Wegner 1929(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,56 61

Offene Klasse
1. Daniel Simon 1988(S13) VSG Darmstadt 00:30,97 792
2. Denis Rückert 1984(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:42,93 390
3. Thomas Weber 1986(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:43,14 384
4. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:46,18 313
5. Swen Gengenbach 1987(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:45,33 302
6. Johannes Wolf 1978(S8) VSG Wiesbaden 00:55,06 199
7. Moritz Appel 1986(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:55,24 183
8. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:46,39 182
9. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:55,75 162
9. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) SV 1906 Gotha 00:54,77 162
11. Jens Sakelsek 1990(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:58,99 161
12. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 00:53,54 151
13. Michael Wendt 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:02,66 125
14. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 01:04,38 124
15. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:06,45 113
16. Immanuel Kühnle 1988(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 01:07,41 108
17. Rene Schaub 1996(GB) DLRG Weimar 01:08,22 97
17. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:09,82 97
17. Steffen Büchler 1985(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:08,21 97
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20. Helmut Loos 1931(S9) TSV FB-Feuerbach 01:06,11 92
20. Lukas Heitel 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:09,41 92
22. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:11,33 91
23. Thomas Anding 1970(GB) DLRG Weimar 01:17,60 66
24. Kanisius Wegner 1929(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,56 61
25. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:17,87 56
26. Yannik Cernak 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:15,89 53
27. Marco Fitzek 1981(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:24,00 52

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sebastian Christoph 1989(S9) DLRG Weimar


